P
a
t
t
e
rn
 S
h

be protected...easy to use and very effective.
Bayberry Wax
How to Order
(order by the pound)
Description Catalog Number
Bayberry Wax 490-A3
P
a
t
t
e
rn
 S
h
o
p
/F
o
u
n
d
ry
 S
u
p
p
lie
s
– 41 –
Master™ Wax Bond Fillet
This is a soft, self-adhering wax compound for the full-
mold process and is used to apply a smooth radius to a
foam pattern. The wax burns at a rate equal to 1.1 pound
per cubic foot density foam, thus eliminating inclusions.
24” strips.
Packaged in Two Pound Boxes
Radius Catalog Radius Catalog
Size (Inches) Number Size (Inches) Number
2 1/8 441-02 7 7/16 441-07
3 3/16 441-03 8 1/2 441-08
4 1/4 441-04 10 5/8 441-10
5 5/16 441-05 12 3/4 441-12
6 3/8 441-06 16 1 441-16
Master™ Marble Wax Fillet
This is a specialized blend of waxes formulated specifi-
cally for the cultured marble industry. It produces a
smooth radius on sink tops, vanities, window sills, and
other synthetic marble products. Under most normal
working conditions the unique properties of this wax
are such that it adheres to the cultured marble mold
without the use of heated fillet tools. 24” strips.
Packaged in Two Pound Boxes
Radius Catalog Radius Catalog
Size (Inches) Number Size (Inches) Number
2 1/8 442-02 7 7/16 442-07
3 3/16 442-03 8 1/2 442-08
4 1/4 442-04 10 5/8 442-10
5 5/16 442-05 12 3/4 442-12
6 3/8 442-06 16 1 442-16
2 Pound Boxes (24” Long Pieces)
Diameter (D) Approximate Catalog
Size or Radius (R) Feet/Box Number
0-R* 3/64” D 4500 440-B000
1-R* 1/16” D 3000 440-B01
2 1/8” R 900 440-B02
3 3/16” R 450 440-B03
4 1/4” R 270 440-B04
5 5/16” R 160 440-B05
6 3/8” R 140 440-B06
7 7/16” R 115 440-B07
8 1/2” R 90 440-B08
10 5/8” R 50 440-B10
12 3/4” R 42 440-B12